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N.LF
045236078T
045201308Y
H52007317
0452268692
G29958378
045224608F
0452341372
036028494Y
0452638121
045277080Q
027038130C
045214500L
045214766D
045226439K
045277080Q
045209944V
045216977N
045239165M
045290697V
045212659H
045204768Q
045261097H
045230077W
045223410M
014504337P
B52001773
045260129Q
045281040C
045226287F
045246523A
010021241A
045292381E
045295362J
045288195E
045284822F
045266873K
045289318H
045288499G
051634632T
045268916V
045291090L
F29954146
045261187Q
045202754A
045228194M
B52009388
045240031C
H29959939

NOMBRE
QUEIPO*GOMEZ,RAFAEL
MARTIN*MUNOZ,JOSE

COMUN. PROPIETARIOS EDIF.BILBAO
HERNANDEZ*DUARTE,LUISA
PENAATLETICO DE MADRID DE MELILLA PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

LEVY*LEVY,MOISES

GOMEZ*GARCIA,DOLORES
DOCAMPO*GARCIA,MANUEL
POZO*CONESA,JUAN MIGUEL
ABDESELAM*ALI,MOHAMED
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,JUANA

CARMONA*SOLER,LUIS

GONZALEZ*SILVENTE,FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ*SANCHEZ,RAMON
ABDESELAM*ALI,MOHAMED
SANCHEZ*CALZADO,ROSENDO

LOPEZ*MAYOR,JOSE

MENDEZ*SULTAN,JOSE ANTONIO
BENAISA*HADDU,MOHAMED
IBANCOS*TORRES,ISABEL
GUTIERREZ*LUQUE,ENRIQUE
HAMETE*ABDELKADER,FADMA

FLORIDO*ORTEGA,JUAN

GONZALEZ*TARIFA,FERNANDO
GONZALEZ*ALVAREZ,MARIALUISA
CONSTRUCCON CASA50S.L.
CASTILLO*CASTILLO,JOSEANTONIO
FERNANDEZ*VAZQUEZ,JOSE CARLOS
MOHAMED*MOHAMEDI,MOHAMED

UARTI*BUGAFRI,ALLAL

CATARINO*PEREZ,ENRIQUE
ABDELKADER*MOHAND,FARID
MOHAMED*MOHAMED,KARIN

HADDU*CHAIB,MOHAMED
AHMIDA*MOH,BACHIR

MOHAMED*MOHAMED,AICHA

AMAR*BELAID,MIMONA

MOHAMED*HADDUCH,HAMIDA
FERNANDEZ*REY ,MONSERRAT

AMAR*BUSTA MOHAMED

HALIFA*AZTMAN,MOHAMED

COOPERATIVAVITRAS.L.

GARCIA*CAMPOS,EUGENIO
MERCADER*MERCADER,PEDRO
CABO*GONZALEZ,TRINIDAD
PARQUE DE JUEGO INFANTIL DE MELILLA S.L. PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
ROMERO*SANCHEZ,FRANCISCA
COMUNIDAD DEPROPIETARIOS
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REFERENCIA

000031031268
000031031418
000031031576
000031031636
000031031743
000031031955
000031032022
000031033140
000031033235
000031033467
000031033825
000031033959
000031034294
000031034440
000031034573
000031034805
000031034911
000031035024
000031036005
000031036832
000031037381
000031037653
000031037848
000031037983
000031038007
000031038261
000031038353
000031038512
000031038894
000031039254
000031039553
000031039743
000031039818
000031040099
000031040117
000031040211
000031040396
000031040440
000031041023
000031041920
000031042035
000031042517
000031042703
000031043685
000031043781
000031043820
000031044024
000031044134



